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APPLICANT  
 
Richard Knox 
Project Manager 
SES Solar Two, LLC 
4800 N Scottsdale Road., 
Suite 5500 
Scottsdale, AZ 85251 
richard.knox@tesserasolar.com 

*indicates change 
 

 

 
*Kim Whitney,  
Associate Project Manager 
SES Solar Two, LLC 
4800 N Scottsdale Road., 
Suite 5500 
Scottsdale, AZ  85251 
kim.whitney@tesserasolar.com  
 
CONSULTANT 
 
Angela Leiba, Sr. Project 
Manager URS Corporation 
1615 Murray Canyon Rd., 
Ste. 1000 
San Diego, CA 92108 
Angela_Leiba@urscorp.com 
 
APPLICANT’S COUNSEL 
 
Allan J. Thompson 
Attorney at Law 
21 C Orinda Way #314 
Orinda, CA 94563 
allanori@comcast.net  
 

 

INTERESTED AGENCIES 
 
California ISO 
e-recipient@caiso.com 
 
Daniel Steward, Project Lead 
BLM – El Centro Office 
1661 S. 4th Street 
El Centro, CA  92243 
daniel_steward@ca.blm.gov  
 
Jim Stobaugh, 
Project Manager & 
National Project Manager 
Bureau of Land Management 
BLM Nevada State Office 
P.O. Box 12000 
Reno, NV 89520-0006 
jim_stobaugh@blm.gov 
 
INTERVENORS 
 
CURE 
c/o Tanya A. Gulesserian 
Loulena Miles 
Marc D. Joseph 
Adams Broadwell Joseph 
& Cardozo 
601 Gateway Blvd., Ste. 1000 
South San Francisco,  
CA  94080  
tgulesserian@adamsbroadwell.com  
lmiles@adamsbroadwell.com 
 
 
 

ENERGY COMMISSION 
 
JEFFREY D. BYRON 
Commissioner and Presiding 
Member 
jbyron@energy.state.ca.us  
 
JULIA LEVIN 
Commissioner and Associate 
Member 
jlevin@energy.state.ca.us  
 
Raoul Renaud 
Hearing Officer 
rrenaud@energy.state.ca.us 
 
Caryn Holmes, Staff Counsel 
Christine Hammond, Co-Staff 
Counsel 
cholmes@energy.state.ca.us  
chammond@energy.state.ca.us  
 
Christopher Meyer 
Project Manager 
cmeyer@energy.state.ca.us 
 
Public Adviser 
publicadviser@energy.state.ca.us 
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DECLARATION OF SERVICE 
 

 
I,  Corinne Lytle , declare that on December 18 , 2009, I served and filed copies of the attached, Applicant's Status
Report #5. The original document, filed with the Docket Unit, is accompanied by a copy of the most recent 
Proof of Service list, located on the web page for this project at:  
[http://www.energy.ca.gov/sitingcases/solartwo/index.html]. 
 
The documents have been sent to both the other parties in this proceeding (as shown on the Proof of Service list) 
and to the Commission’s Docket Unit, in the following manner:   
 
(Check all that Apply) 
 

FOR SERVICE TO ALL OTHER PARTIES: 
 

            sent electronically to all email addresses on the Proof of Service list; 
 
            by personal delivery or by depositing in the United States mail at   with first-class postage 

thereon fully prepaid and addressed as provided on the Proof of Service list above to those addresses NOT 
marked “email preferred.” 

AND 

FOR FILING WITH THE ENERGY COMMISSION: 

            sending an original paper copy and one electronic copy, mailed and emailed respectively, to the address 
below (preferred method); 

OR 
             depositing in the mail an original and 12 paper copies, as follows: 

 
                CALIFORNIA ENERGY COMMISSION 
                       Attn:  Docket No. 08-AFC-5 
                      1516 Ninth Street, MS-4 
                      Sacramento, CA 95814-5512 

                docket@energy.state.ca.us 
 
I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct. 
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